chamber accessoriesSlice Anchors for Series 20 and 40 Chambers
Warner Instruments • Phone (203) 776-0664 • Toll Free U.S. (800) 599-4203 • Fax (203) 776-1278 • www.warneronline.com
ch
am
be
ra
cc
es

SHD-22CF/10
W4 64-1414
SHD-22CF/15
W4 64-1413
SHD-27N/10
W4 64-0197
SHD-27LP/15
W4 64-0260
SHD-27LH/15
W4 64-0257
SHD-27LP/10
W4 64-0259
SHD-27LH/10
W4 64-0256
Order # Model Product
W4 64-0246 SHD-22L/15 For RC-22 Chamber, 1.5 mm
W4 64-0247 SHD-22CL/15 For RC-22C Chamber, 1.5 mm
W4 64-0248 SHD-22L/10 For RC-22 Chamber, 1.0 mm
W4 64-0249 SHD-22CL/10 For RC-22C Chamber, 1.0 mm
W4 64-0250 SHD-26H/10 For RC-26 Chamber, 1.0 mm
W4 64-0251 SHD-26H/15 For RC-26 Chamber, 1.5 mm
W4 64-0252 SHD-26H/2 For RC-26 Chamber, 2.0 mm
W4 64-0253 SHD-26GH/10 For RC-26G Chamber, 1.0 mm
W4 64-0254 SHD-26GH/15 For RC-26G Chamber, 1.5 mm
W4 64-0255 SHD-26GH/2 For RC-26G Chamber, 2.0 mm
W4 64-0256 SHD-27LH/10 For RC-27L & RC-29, 1.0 mm
W4 64-0257 SHD-27LH/15 For RC-27L & RC-29, 1.5 mm
W4 64-0258 SHD-27LH/2 For RC-27L & RC-29, 2.0 mm
W4 64-0194 SHD-27H/10 For RC-27 Chamber, 1.0 mm
W4 64-0193 SHD-27H/15 For RC-27 Chamber, 1.5 mm
W4 64-0192 SHD-27H/2 For RC-27 Chamber, 2.0 mm
W4 64-0197 SHD-27N/10 For RC-27N Chamber, 1.0 mm
Order # Model Product
W4 64-0196 SHD-27N/15 For RC-27N Chamber, 1.5 mm
W4 64-0195 SHD-27N/20 For RC-27N Chamber, 2.0 mm
W4 64-1411 3SHD-22F/15 Flat for RC-22 Chamber, 1.5 mm
W4 64-1412 SHD-22F/10 Flat for RC-22 Chamber, 1.0 mm
W4 64-1413 SHD-22CF/15 Flat for RC-22C Chamber, 1.5 mm
W4 64-1414 SHD-22CF/10 Flat for RC-22C Chamber, 1.0 mm
W4 64-1415 SHD-40/2 Flat for RC-40 Chamber, 2.0 mm
W4 64-1416 SHD-40/15 Flat for RC-40 Chamber, 1.5 mm
W4 64-1417 SHD-40/10 Flat for RC-40 Chamber, 1.0 mm
W4 64-1418 SHD-41/15 Flat for RC-41 Chamber, 1.5 mm
W4 64-1419 SHD-41/10 Flat for RC-41 Chamber, 1.0 mm
W4 64-1420 SHD-42/15 Flat for RC-42 Chamber, 1.5 mm
W4 64-1421 SHD-42/10 Flat for RC-42 Chamber, 1.0 mm
W4 64-0259 SHD-27LP/10 Plastic for RC-27L, RC-27LD
& RC-29, 1.0 mm
W4 64-0260 SHD-27LP/15 Plastic for RC-27L, RC-27LD
& RC-29, 1.5 mm